PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DATALINK.NET, INC.	01/11/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SEMOTUS SOLUTIONS, INC.	
Street Address:	16400 Lark Ave.	
Internal Address:	Suite 230	
City:	Los Gatos	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95032	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09519151
Patent Number:	6035104

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)855-8200

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

214-855-8000 Phone:

Email: rhester@fulbright.com Correspondent Name: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.

Address Line 1: 2800 Ross Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 2800

Dallas, TEXAS 75201 Address Line 4:

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Rosemary Hester

Total Attachments: 1

source=Semotus#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 015127 FRAME: 0470



RECORDED: 09/15/2004

DEAN HELLER Secretary of State

101 North Carson Street, Suite 3 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4786 (775) 684 5708



only the Case FILED # C/3360-

JAN 1 1 2001

DEFINITION SECURITY OF EDUCE OF THE DATE OF

Important: Read attached instructions before completing form.

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation For Nevada Profit Corporations
(Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After Issuance of Stock) - Remit in Duplicate -

4 Nome of congration:	DATALINK.NET, INC.		
1. Name of corporation:_			
2. The articles have been	n amended as follows (provid	de article numbers, if available);	
ARTICLÉ I is amended to	read as follows:		
"The name of the C	erporation small be Semotus 50	plurions, Inc."	
			<u>, </u>
at least a majority of the required in the case of a anicles of incorporation 4. Signatures (Required)	voting power, of such grade, or vote by classes or series, or have voted in favor of the ard):	Secretary or Asst. Secretary	isions of the
given to any class or se vote, in addition to the a majority of the voting po- limitations or restriction	diment would alter or change tries of outstanding shares, to affirmative vote otherwise recover of each class or series on the voting power thereous	Tall Durant any preference or any relative or then the amendment must be appropriate, of the holders of shares re affected by the amendment rega- of.	r other right proved by the epresenting a grdless of
IMPORTANT: Failure	o include any of the above it	nformation and remit the proper f	
this filing to be rejected	1-	Marada Socressly of Bosse Form 76,386	PROFIT AMENDMENTING 61 Reviews on 45-07-43

PATENT

REEL: 015127 FRAME: 0471